National Supreme Company for Icecream Products
C.R. No.: 4030152194

VAT. No.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2024-09-19 08:06:40:5_ i\l & )

TAX INVOICE #S0Inv-000607382
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: [42010990]Lina Flame Foodstuff Est.
: 300709208700003

:N/A

:N/A

: [3301]JANAS AHMED

: DMM-15

: SAR
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Description
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Unit Price
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Discount
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4030152194 (sl Jaall 8
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BILL TO
SHIP TO
CUSTOMER VAT
ADDRESS
BRANCH CODE
SALESMAN
ROUTE
CURRENCY
&, cilaall
Sl.No. Item No.
1 3101002
2 3102001
3 3102010
4 3102011
5 3102012
6 3103002
7 3103008
8 3103010
9 3103014
10 3105003
11 3109003
12 3109006
Total g saxall

For Payment

Previous TC Balance
Current Invoice Amount

Other Adjustment
Amount(N/A)

Total Amount Due

Cone Chocolate 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 43 S 58 (SX120ML - aSesd JaY1

Big Cup 24X150ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 S 4uSX150ML - prSanl JaY)

Cup Vanilla 24X100 ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 Sa AsSX100 ML - masSasl JaY)

Cup Chocolate 24X100ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 43Y 58 54 A4SX100 ML - s sSesl JoY)

Cup Strawberry 24X100 ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 45) 3 44SX100 ML - m Sl Ja¥)

Choco Bar Swirls Sticks 30X100ML -Amal Ice Cream 1

100%30 Jnl s JusSsd 3seML - s Sasl JaY)

Lolly Fruity 3 Pcs (3*24*40ML -Amal Ice Cream 5

40%24*3 s 3 s st ML - Sl JaY)

Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream
55x30 j—=S 35—<cML - aSel Ja¥I

Tooty Bar 30X55ML -Amal Ice Cream
55%30 Jt— —35—ML - Sl JaY)

ICE Bar Peanuts 30X75ML -Amal Ice Cream
80%30 (s Jst b ML - aa Sl Ja¥)

Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Ama]l Ice Cream
100%30 sl i pabuML - s Sl Ja¥!

Vanilla Sandwich 30x100ML -Amal Ice Cream
100%30 s (i suluML - oSl JaY)
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Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Saudi Riyals Seven Hundred Ninety Three EightySeven Halala
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Vat Category: Standard Rate

17.39

17.39

22.61

18.24

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

33.91

Invoice Summary

Gross Sales

Discount

Taxable Amount

VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount
73.04 73.04 15%  84.00
54.78 54.78 15%  63.00
34.78 34.78 15%  40.00
34.78 34.78 15%  40.00
17.39 17.39 15%  20.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
91.20 91.20 15% 104.88
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
90.44 90.44 15%  104.01
135.64 135.64 15%  155.99
690.32 690.32

103.55 793.87
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www.alamalicecream.com & 920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 4883, Jeddah 21412, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia A0 gl Ay pal) ASLdll (21412 523 4883 .



